)"; Replacement 15" Arrow Sign Decal -

%{g Green/White

-  RP10056-

Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Details
Refresh your cast iron markers with new decals.

Specifications
Manufacturer R&R Products

Options
Tee Number 12

14
17

11

16
13

10
18

15

Direction Left
Right

Replacement Parts

RP10015 Steel Stake - 5-1/2

RP10056-1DL Decal - Left No. 1 Tee
Green/White

RP10056-1DR Decal - Right No. 1 Tee
Green/White



